Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mya Watt - (867231) - City of Derby Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

59.99
1:00.39
1:00.43
1:00.69
1:00.72
1:00.98
1:00.98
1:00.99
1:01.76
1:01.81
1:02.09
1:02.56
1:02.86
1:02.88
1:03.17
1:03.63
1:04.55
1:04.71
1:05.22
1:05.69
1:07.14
1:07.37
1:08.17
1:09.81
1:09.84

1:10.24

4.44 no

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

587
576
574
567
566
559
559
559
538
537
530
518
510
510
503
492
471
468
457
447
419
414

400

372
366

ncn

Round

m I I I I I I mM I I I I I I

m I I I I

Date

02/11/19
21/11/21
16/02/19
07/12119
16/02/19
23/05/21
27/06/21
23/12/18
25/02/18
25/02/18
10/10/21
17/11/18
23/09/18
22/09/19
16/12/17
26/02/17
26/02/17
19/11/16
08/10/17
25/09/16
24/09/16
21/02/16
21/02/16
12/07/15
15/02/15
211115

AnMAAE

Meet

Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019
Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019
Bassetlaw Swim Squad's 2nd Open Meet

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019

May Marker Meet

Titans Term Target

Derventio Excel Christmas Cracker 2018

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018
Ellesmere College Titans October Season Opener

The 2018 Leicester Open

Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet
Derventio Excel 9th Short Course Open Meet

City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2017

Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs
Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs
Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

7th Derventio Excel Short Course Open Meet

City of Derby Club Championships 2016

4th MAD Open Meet

Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs
Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs
Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet

Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships

Etwall Eagles Club Championships

Fhieeall Faalan ALl Alcaaicaalalan

Venue

Nottingham
Stockport
MATLOCK
Worksop
MATLOCK
Ellesmere
Ellesmere
Braunston
Matlock
Matlock
Ellesmere
Braunstone
Matlock
Matlock
Leeds
Matlock
Matlock
Mansfield
Matlock
Derby
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Gloucester
Matlock

Derby

[ P,

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Derby Excel
Ellesmere Co
Etwall

Derby Excel
Etwall
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Derby Excel
Etwall

Etwall
Ellesmere Co
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Co Derby

Co Derby
Etwall

Derby Excel
Co Derby
Etwall

Co Derby

Co Derby

Derby Excel

Etwall

Faan

Level

2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.11.Uo
1:11.63
1:12.18
1:14.77
1:14.96

1:15.17

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:00.39
1:02.09
1:00.98
1:00.98
1:00.69

59.99
1:02.88
1:00.43
1:00.72
1:00.99
1:02.56
1:02.86
1:01.81
1:01.76
1:03.17
1:05.22
1:04.55
1:03.63
1:04.71
1:05.69
1:07.14
1:07.37
1:08.17
1:10.24
1:11.08
1:09.81
1:11.63
1:12.18
1:09.84
1:14.77
1:14.96

1:15.17

Copyright 2024

345
337
303
301

298

WA Pts

576
530
559
559
567
587
510
574
566
559
518
510

538
503
457
471

468
447
419
414
400
366
353
372

337
372
303
301
298

m I I I I

Round

m I mM I @M I I T r M I I I M I I I I M I I T I I I I

m I I I I I

Vo110
19/04/15
28/03/15
17/01/15
16/11/14
19/10/14

Date

21/11/21
10/10/21
27/06/21
23/05/21
07/12/19
02/11/19
22/09/19
16/02/19
16/02/19
23/12/18
17/11/18
23/09/18
25/02/18
25/02/18
16/12/17
08/10/17
26/02/17
26/02/17
19/11/16
25/09/16
24/09/16
21/02/16
21/02/16
21/11/15
03/10/15
12/07/15
19/04/15
28/03/15
15/02/15
17/01/15
16/11/14
19/10/14

ClWalll Cayies UIuL UHdNpIoNstips
Worksop Dolphins SC The 7th Spring Open Meet
Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015
Rascals Open Meet 2015

Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Retford SC 5th Early Bird Meet

Meet

Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021
Ellesmere College Titans October Season Opener
Titans Term Target

May Marker Meet

Bassetlaw Swim Squad's 2nd Open Meet
Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019
Derventio Excel 9th Short Course Open Meet
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019
Derventio Excel Christmas Cracker 2018

The 2018 Leicester Open

Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018

City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2017

7th Derventio Excel Short Course Open Meet

Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs

Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs

Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet
City of Derby Club Championships 2016

4th MAD Open Meet

Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs

Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs

Etwall Eagles Club Championships

Etwall Eagles Club Championships

Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet

Worksop Dolphins SC The 7th Spring Open Meet
Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015
Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships

Rascals Open Meet 2015

Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Retford SC 5th Early Bird Meet

veivy
Worksop
Derby
Matlock
Mansfield
Retford

Venue

Stockport
Ellesmere
Ellesmere
Ellesmere
Worksop
Nottingham
Matlock
MATLOCK
MATLOCK
Braunston
Braunstone
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Leeds
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Mansfield
Derby
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Derby
Derby
Gloucester
Worksop
Derby
Matlock
Matlock
Mansfield

Retford

Pag§2/2

(=01

Club Swam Under Level

Ellesmere Co 2
Ellesmere Co 4
Ellesmere Co 4
Ellesmere Co 4
Derby Excel 3
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2
Etwall 2
Etwall 2
Derby Excel 3
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2
Etwall 2
Etwall 2
Derby Excel 3
Derby Excel 3
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2
Etwall 3
Co Derby 4
Etwall 3
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2
Etwall
Etwall 4
Derby Excel 3
3
3
2
3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



