Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mya Watt - (867231) - City of Derby Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

		Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
59.99	587	Н	02/11/19	Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019	Nottingham	Derby Excel	2
1:00.39	576	Н	21/11/21	Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021	Stockport	Ellesmere Co	2
1:00.43	574	F	16/02/19	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019	MATLOCK	Etwall	2
1:00.69	567	Н	07/12/19	Bassetlaw Swim Squad's 2nd Open Meet	Worksop	Derby Excel	3
1:00.72	566	Н	16/02/19	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019	MATLOCK	Etwall	2
1:00.98	559	Н	23/05/21	May Marker Meet	Ellesmere	Ellesmere Co	4
1:00.98	559	Н	27/06/21	Titans Term Target	Ellesmere	Ellesmere Co	4
1:00.99	559	Н	23/12/18	Derventio Excel Christmas Cracker 2018	Braunston	Derby Excel	3
1:01.76	538	Н	25/02/18	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018	Matlock	Etwall	2
1:01.81	537	F	25/02/18	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018	Matlock	Etwall	2
1:02.09	530	Н	10/10/21	Ellesmere College Titans October Season Opener	Ellesmere	Ellesmere Co	4
1:02.56	518	Н	17/11/18	The 2018 Leicester Open	Braunstone	Derby Excel	2
1:02.86	510	Н	23/09/18	Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Derby Excel	2
1:02.88	510	Н	22/09/19	Derventio Excel 9th Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Derby Excel	2
1:03.17	503	Н	16/12/17	City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2017	Leeds	Derby Excel	3
1:03.63	492	Н	26/02/17	Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs	Matlock	Co Derby	2
1:04.55	471	F	26/02/17	Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs	Matlock	Co Derby	2
1:04.71	468	Н	19/11/16	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Etwall	3
1:05.22	457	Н	08/10/17	7th Derventio Excel Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Derby Excel	3
1:05.69	447	Н	25/09/16	City of Derby Club Championships 2016	Derby	Co Derby	4
1:07.14	419	Н	24/09/16	4th MAD Open Meet	Matlock	Etwall	3
1:07.37	414	F	21/02/16	Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs	Matlock	Co Derby	2
1:08.17	400	Н	21/02/16	Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs	Matlock	Co Derby	2
1:09.81	372	F	12/07/15	Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Derby Excel	3
1:09.84	372	Н	15/02/15	Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships	Matlock		2
1:10.24	366	F	21/11/15	Etwall Eagles Club Championships	Derby	Etwall	4
right 202	4	П	09/40/45	Etwall Ecolog Club Championships	Darbii	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

1.11.00	ათა	п	U3/1U/13	Etwaii Eagles Giub Ghairipionships	Derby	⊏iwa⊪	Page 2 / 2
1:11.63	345	Н	19/04/15	Worksop Dolphins SC The 7th Spring Open Meet	Worksop		3
1:12.18	337	Н	28/03/15	Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015	Derby		3
1:14.77	303	Н	17/01/15	Rascals Open Meet 2015	Matlock		3
1:14.96	301	Н	16/11/14	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield		3
1:15.17	298	F	19/10/14	Retford SC 5th Early Bird Meet	Retford		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.39	576	Н	21/11/21	Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021	Stockport	Ellesmere Co	2
1:02.09	530	Н	10/10/21	Ellesmere College Titans October Season Opener	Ellesmere	Ellesmere Co	4
1:00.98	559	Н	27/06/21	Titans Term Target	Ellesmere	Ellesmere Co	4
1:00.98	559	Н	23/05/21	May Marker Meet	Ellesmere	Ellesmere Co	4
1:00.69	567	Н	07/12/19	Bassetlaw Swim Squad's 2nd Open Meet	Worksop	Derby Excel	3
59.99	587	Н	02/11/19	Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019	Nottingham	Derby Excel	2
1:02.88	510	Н	22/09/19	Derventio Excel 9th Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Derby Excel	2
1:00.43	574	F	16/02/19	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019	MATLOCK	Etwall	2
1:00.72	566	Н	16/02/19	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019	MATLOCK	Etwall	2
1:00.99	559	Н	23/12/18	Derventio Excel Christmas Cracker 2018	Braunston	Derby Excel	3
1:02.56	518	Н	17/11/18	The 2018 Leicester Open	Braunstone	Derby Excel	2
1:02.86	510	Н	23/09/18	Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Derby Excel	2
1:01.81	537	F	25/02/18	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018	Matlock	Etwall	2
1:01.76	538	Н	25/02/18	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018	Matlock	Etwall	2
1:03.17	503	Н	16/12/17	City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2017	Leeds	Derby Excel	3
1:05.22	457	Н	08/10/17	7th Derventio Excel Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Derby Excel	3
1:04.55	471	F	26/02/17	Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs	Matlock	Co Derby	2
1:03.63	492	Н	26/02/17	Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs	Matlock	Co Derby	2
1:04.71	468	Н	19/11/16	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Etwall	3
1:05.69	447	Н	25/09/16	City of Derby Club Championships 2016	Derby	Co Derby	4
1:07.14	419	Н	24/09/16	4th MAD Open Meet	Matlock	Etwall	3
1:07.37	414	F	21/02/16	Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs	Matlock	Co Derby	2
1:08.17	400	Н	21/02/16	Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs	Matlock	Co Derby	2
1:10.24	366	F	21/11/15	Etwall Eagles Club Championships	Derby	Etwall	4
1:11.08	353	Н	03/10/15	Etwall Eagles Club Championships	Derby	Etwall	4
1:09.81	372	F	12/07/15	Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Derby Excel	3
1:11.63	345	Н	19/04/15	Worksop Dolphins SC The 7th Spring Open Meet	Worksop		3
1:12.18	337	Н	28/03/15	Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015	Derby		3
1:09.84	372	Н	15/02/15	Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships	Matlock		2
1:14.77	303	Н	17/01/15	Rascals Open Meet 2015	Matlock		3
1:14.96	301	Н	16/11/14	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield		3
1:15.17	298	F	19/10/14	Retford SC 5th Early Bird Meet	Retford		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS